Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—January 2021 www.eaton.com V4-T2-291
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Ampere Rating
at 40 °C
600 Vac Rated, 250 Vdc
Complete Circuit Breaker
Without Line and
Load Terminals
With Standard Line and
Load Terminals Only
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Two-Pole
70 JDB2070W JDB2070
90 JDB2090W JDB2090
100 JDB2100W JDB2100
125 JDB2125W JDB2125
150 JDB2150W JDB2150
175 JDB2175W JDB2175
200 JDB2200W JDB2200
225 JDB2225W JDB2225
250 JDB2250W JDB2250
Three-Pole
70 JDB3070W JDB3070
90 JDB3090W JDB3090
100 JDB3100W JDB3100
125 JDB3125W JDB3125
150 JDB3150W JDB3150
175 JDB3175W JDB3175
200 JDB3200W JDB3200
225 JDB3225W JDB3225
250 JDB3250W JDB3250
Molded Case Switches
Eaton’s molded case
switches are used as
compact switches in